Features
Integral PIR for on/o� security operation
Tough die-cast aluminium construction & IP65
waterproof
Innovative driver on board technology
Pre-wired with 1m cable for fast, convenient
installation
Handy, angled mounting bracket
The FLAC �oodlight o�ers a comprehensive range
of outputs, colour temperature and automatic
controls. This versatility, combined with driver-on-
board technology, pre-wired cable and tilted,
angled mounting bracket makes FLAC extremely
cost e�ective.
Guarantee 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK07
Voltage 230V
Material (Body/Housing) Die-Cast Aluminium
Material (Di�user/Cover) Glass
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish Black
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 30,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.9
Frequency 50Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -20°C to 45°C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
FLAC10BPIR 10W FLAC Floodlight with PIR 800 lm 10W 80 lm/W
Product Information
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
FLAC WITH PIR
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 01/05/24
SLIMLINE FLOODLIGHTS WITH PIR
Dimensions (mm) L: 155 x W: 103 x D: 50 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.31 kg
Barcode 5055807619400
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 110 x W: 160 x D: 60 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 0.4 kg
Units/Outer Carton 50
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807619407
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 570 x W: 630 x D: 190 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 20.3 kg
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
FLAC WITH PIR
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 01/05/24
SLIMLINE FLOODLIGHTS WITH PIR